2020 Minnesota Crash Statistics by County
Source: MN DPS/OTS

Aitkin 128 146 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0
Anoka 1,092 3,071 17 4 5 1 1 0 6 2
Becker 196 251 8 3 4 1 1 1 3 1
Beltrami 669 212 5 2 3 1 1 0 1 1
Benton 164 535 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Big Stone 28 37 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Blue Earth 372 855 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
Brown 60 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlton 216 295 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
Carver 240 823 5 3 3 2 1 1 2 1
Cass 186 240 7 1 6 1 5 1 0 0
Chippewa 63 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chisago 218 494 6 1 3 1 1 1 1 0
Clay 220 467 7 3 6 3 2 2 1 0
Clearwater 45 49 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Cook 19 65 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0
Cottonwood 65 94 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Crow Wing 327 692 6 3 3 2 3 2 0 0
Dakota 1,252 4,505 15 4 10 4 5 1 1 0
Dodge 97 132 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0
Douglas 230 345 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 0
Faribault 67 114 4 2 3 1 1 0 1 1
Fillmore 40 146 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Freeborn 164 416 4 1 4 1 1 1 0 0
Goodhue 216 676 4 1 2 0 1 0 1 0
Grant 19 74 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Hennepin 4,043| 15,568 46 21 30 18 13 7 8 2
Houston 66 117 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
Hubbard 227 172 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
Isanti 97 366 8 2 7 2 0 0 0 0
Itasca 291 366 8 4 5 3 3 2 0 0
Jackson 56 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kanabec 27 92 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Kandiyohi 138 528 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 0
Kittson 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Koochiching 59 47 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 0
Lac Qui Parle 30 34 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Lake 8 97 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Wright 486 1,336 8 2 5 1 1 0 3 1
Yellow Medicine 37 62 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

2016-2020 Minnesota Crash Statistics by County
Source: MN DPS/OTS

Aitkin 722 792 17 3 12 3 4 1 2 0
Anoka 6,386 18,432 83 32 48 19 17 7 18 5
Becker 1,169 1,555 23 12 17 8 11 6 1 OI
Beltrami 2,364 1,561 18 5 13 4 3 2 4 0
Benton 809| 3,018 16 4 10 2 3 1 2 1
Big Stone 106 175 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
Blue Earth 2,115 4,996 19 2 16 1 4 0 2 1
Brown 352 1,301 9 3 6 3 3 2 1 0
Carlton 850 1,824 12 3 11 3 4 2 0 O‘
Carver 1,302 5,265 17 4 14 3 4 2 1 0
Cass 1,007 1,342 25 12 22 11 4 3 2 1
Chippewa 286 526 6 2 5 1 1 0 1 1
Chisago 1,200 2,987 27 8 16 5 7 4 9 1
Clay 1,872 2,813 11 1 11 1 3 0 0 of
Clearwater 289 217 6 4 1 1 1 1 2 1
Cook 156 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cottonwood 295 516 5 1 4 1 1 0 1 OI
Crow Wing 1,956 3,859 31 5 21 2 6 1 5 2
Dakota 7,780 29,551 76 18 51 5 12 4 14 7
Dodge 407 791 11 5 10 4 1 1 1 1
Douglas 909| 2,270 18 4 13 2 4 1 1 of
Faribault 338 601 10 1 8 0 5 0 2 1
Fillmore 230 733 13 6 7 4 2 2 3 1
Freeborn 762 2,364 10 1 8 1 5 1 1 0
Goodhue 1,143 3,872 21 2 18 2 7 2 2 0‘
Grant 109 362 4 1 3 1 2 0 1 0
Hennepin 27,449 111,939 185 77 95 37 29 15 25 12
Houston 417 592 8 1 3 0 3 0 4 1
Hubbard 729 880 12 4 11 3 4 1 0 of
Isanti 584 1,861 23 5 16 1 4 0 5 4
Itasca 1,509 2,300 18 7 14 5 5 4 0 0
Jackson 237 623 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 OI
Kanabec 190 535 11 3 8 2 4 2 3 1
Kandiyohi 914| 3,025 9 3 5 2 2 1 2 0
Kittson 63 67 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 OI




Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake

Lake of Woods
Le Sueur
Lincoln
Lyon
McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Martin
Meeker
Mille Lacs
Morrison
Mower
Murray
Nicollet
Nobles
Norman
Olmsted
Otter Tail
Pennington
Pine
Pipestone
Polk

Pope
Ramsey
Red Lake
Redwood
Renville
Rice

Rock
Roseau

St. Louis
Scott
Sherburne
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift

Todd
Traverse
Wabasha
Wadena
Waseca
Washington

361
114
226
157
414
99
542
704
315
286
521
430
686
497
1,459
85
649
697
96
3,504
1,378
517
572
358
1,283
254
11,440
126
381
455
1,183
226
365
3,930
2,450
915
3,481
3,714
743
177
196
470
54
464
334
313
4,873

275
139
551
42
1,270
190
1,273
2,065
174
196
1,166
1,045
1,242
1,226
2,162
277
2,096
1,584
219
10,808
3,166
366
1,938
268
1,277
432
46,448
53
587
680
3,753
567
243
14,770
6,752
5,692
696
13,858
2,955
362
318
1,093
122
938
528
913
12,842
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Watonwan 227 527 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 0
Wilkin 251 589 4 1 4 1 1 1 0 0
Winona 1,347 1,730 21 2 13 1 3 0 4 1
Wright 2,420 7,799 23 8 16 4 1 1 1 1
Yellow Medicine 259 344 4 2 4 2 2 2 0 0

MVO=Motor Vehicle Occupant



